ENR/ER Series
6 OR 12 V, 6 TO 20 W REMOTE LAMP HEAD
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

4.28"
(10.87 cm)
Ordering Information
Series
ENR1 = 6 V
Thermoplastic
Remote Head
ENR2 = 12 V
Thermoplastic
Remote Head
Lamp Heads
6 Volt
H6 = 6 W Halogen Bi-Pin
H7 = 7 W Halogen Bi-Pin
H10 = 10 W Halogen Bi-Pin
H12 = 12 W Halogen Bi-Pin
12 Volt
T12 = 12 W Halogen Bi-Pin
H12 = 12 W Halogen MR16 Flood
H20F = 20 W Halogen MR16 Flood
H20S = 20 W Halogen MR16 Spot
12 Volt LED1
M7F2 = 7 W MR16 LED, 35°
Housing Color
W = White
B = Black
Note
1) Lamp included per UL acceptance.
2) UL testing restricts using any substitutes for this lamp option.
ENR/ER Series
6 OR 12 V, 6 TO 20 W REMOTE LAMP HEAD
Page 2 of 2
Philips Lightolier
e: lol.webmaster@philips.com
t: (508) 679-8131
w: www.lightolier.com
ENR-ER Series August 31, 2012
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2012. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Features
Illumination: Illumination
is provided by a high-
performance, specular
parabolic reflector design
which can be adjusted 180°
vertically and horizontally.
A wide variety of lamps are
available to meet specific
egress requirements.

5.5"
(13.97 cm)
Ordering Information
Series
ER =
Thermoplastic
Remote Head
Lamp Heads
6 V, Tungsten T-5 Wedge Base
T6 = 6 W, 6 VDC
T7 = 7 W, 6 VDC
T9 = 9 W, 6 VDC
6 V, Halogen T-2 1/4 Wedge Base
H7 = 7 W, 6 VDC
H10 = 10 W, 6 VDC
H12 = 12 W, 6 VDC
6 V, Halogen MR11 Style
MR5 = Single 5 W
MR10 = Double 5 W
Backplate Color
W = White
B = Black
Voltage
1 = 6 V
2 = 12 V
12 V, Tungsten
T9 = 9 W, 12 VDC
T12 = 12 W, 12 VDC
T18 = 18 W, 12 VDC
12 V, Halogen
H12 = 12 W, 12 VDC
12 V, Halogen MR16 Style1
H20 = 20 W, 12 VDC
ER
Options
G = Gasketed
for Outdoor
Use2